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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Timeka Collins6119
Sydney Academy

9.200 9.400 9.5669.166 37.332
1T 7 10T 3 1 

1 

Tatum Martin6125
Sydney Academy

9.150 9.250 9.5169.266 37.182
3T 13T 2 5 2 

2 

Saga Engelan6153
Wollongong

9.200 9.350 9.2669.250 37.066
1T 9T 3 21T 3 

3 

Jaymi Mills6127
Sydney Academy

8.650 9.250 9.6669.350 36.916
19T 13T 1 1T 4 

4 

Imogen Schuitmaeker6082
MWGC

8.900 9.425 9.4009.183 36.908
10T 5T 8T 13T 5 

5 

Zara Chedid6118
Sydney Academy

8.750 9.500 9.4339.183 36.866
17T 2T 8T 9T 6 

6 

Ella Johnson6069
Infinity

8.800 9.450 9.4009.200 36.850
15T 4 5T 13T 7 

7 

Mila Drageljevic6139
Sydney West

8.750 8.975 9.6669.216 36.607
17T 22T 4 1T 8 

8 

Sabrina Mulhearn6105
Pymble

8.550 9.350 9.4339.200 36.533
23T 9T 5T 9T 9 

9 

Charlotte Wong6093
NSW Academy

8.950 9.375 9.3008.850 36.475
9 8 21 19T 10 

10 

Belle Swift6129
Sydney Academy

8.400 9.500 9.4169.133 36.449
32T 2T 13 11T 11 

11 

Kaylee Aspin6117
Sydney Academy

8.800 9.250 9.1509.200 36.400
15T 13T 5T 29T 12 

12 

Louella Moujalli6081
MWGC

9.000 9.325 9.1668.833 36.324
8 12 22T 28 13 

13 

Yasmim Ramos6158
Wollongong

9.050 9.550 9.1168.600 36.316
6T 1 32 33 14 

14 

India Wood6083
MWGC

8.650 9.425 9.1339.000 36.208
19T 5T 16T 31T 15 

15 

Chloe Gao6133
Sydney Gym

8.850 9.100 9.2338.966 36.149
13T 19 18 25T 16 

16 

Rileigh Griffin6096
Phoenix

9.100 9.025 9.1508.816 36.091
5 21 24 29T 17 

17 

Gabriella Katrib6011
Bankstown

9.050 8.725 9.3168.950 36.041
6T 33T 19 17T 18 

18 

Morgan Millard6087
NGA

8.900 8.925 9.0339.116 35.974
10T 25T 14 34 19 

19 

Mavie Ngapoula6024
Bunnerong

8.550 9.175 9.3008.900 35.925
23T 17 20 19T 20 

20 

Madeleine Benson6067
Infinity

8.600 9.350 9.2168.716 35.882
21T 9T 27T 27 21 

21 

Jasna Mrvic6023
Bunnerong

8.500 8.950 9.2669.150 35.866
27T 24 12 21T 22 

22 

Emma Morris6080
MWGC

8.600 9.075 9.3168.716 35.707
21T 20 27T 17T 23 

23 

Lea Avdishov6018
Bunnerong

8.850 8.500 9.3838.716 35.449
13T 36 27T 15 24 

24 

Jordan Grbac6141
Sydney West

8.450 8.750 9.5338.683 35.416
31 31T 31 4 25 

25 

Chloe Tate6145
Sydney West

8.500 8.450 9.5008.833 35.283
27T 37 22T 6 26 

26 
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Aleisha Tran6136
Sydney Gym

8.900 8.925 9.2508.150 35.225
10T 25T 37 24 27 

27 

Rosie Corcoran6045
CWG

9.150 8.050 9.2668.716 35.182
3T 40 27T 21T 28 

28 

Melissa Hoy6061
Hornsby

8.500 8.075 9.4169.166 35.157
27T 39 10T 11T 29 

29 

Savannah Leal6142
Sydney West

8.250 8.550 9.4508.783 35.033
35 35 25 7T 30 

30 

Zaniah Hourigan-Carrera6037
Carmel & Co

8.550 8.900 8.8338.733 35.016
23T 27 26 38 31 

31 

Fuman Chandler6098
PLC

8.500 8.825 9.2338.383 34.941
27T 28 35 25T 32 

32 

Cleo Giezekamp6134
Sydney Gym

8.550 8.750 9.1338.450 34.883
23T 31T 33 31T 33 

33 

Charlotte Calic6097
PLC

8.150 9.150 9.4507.933 34.683
36 18 39 7T 34 

34 

Alice Hodgson6036
Carmel & Co

8.400 8.975 8.1509.016 34.541
32T 22T 15 40 35 

35 

Ilaria Biordi6068
Infinity

7.650 8.775 8.8839.000 34.308
40 29T 16T 36T 36 

36 

Hayley Arnold6151
Wollongong

7.800 9.200 8.8838.100 33.983
39 16 38 36T 37 

37 

Cate Giason6154
Wollongong

8.000 8.725 8.8008.416 33.941
38 33T 34 39 38 

38 

Brianna Tsang6005
Airborne

8.400 8.250 9.3507.350 33.350
32T 38 40 16 39 

39 

Alyssa Hillyar6107
Scallywaggs

8.100 8.000 8.9338.233 33.266
37 41 36 35 40 

40 

Abbey Coxon6120
Sydney Academy

__.___ 8.775 __._____.___ 8.775
41 29T 41 41 41 

41 
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